© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard  HTP ENG KIT 01 • 10/4/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
1
Built Into Tomorrow
High Temperature Capacitors
150° – 230° Applications
Sample Kit Contents
KEMET
Part Number Size Capacitance Tolerance Voltage Temperature Dielectric Type Quantity
T500X227K010AG6110 X/7343–43 220 µF 10% 10 200°C MnO2 3
T502D106K025AG6110 D/7343–43 10 µF 10% 25 230°C MnO2 3
C1206H104J3GAC 1206/3216 0.10 µF 5% 25 200°C NP0 20
C1210H104J1GAC 1210/3225 0.10 µF 5% 100 200°C NP0 20
C0603H103J3GAC 0603/1608 0.01 µF 5% 25 200°C NP0 20
C2220H333JCGAC 2220/5650 0.033 µF 5% 500 200°C NP0 20
C0402H152J3GAC 0402/1005 0.0015 µF 5% 25 200°C NP0 20
C0603R104K5RAC 0603/1608 0.10 µF 10% 50 175°C X7R 5
C1812R335K3RAC 1812/4532 3.3 µF 10% 25 175°C X7R 20
C1210R105K5RAC 1210/3225 1 µF 10% 50 175°C X7R 5
C062H105K5R5GA C062 1 µF 10% 50 200°C X7R 5
C052H104K5G5GA C052 0.10 µF 10% 50 200°C NP0 5
C052H103K1G5GA C052 0.01 µF 10% 100 200°C NP0 5
C1210H104J5GAF 1210/3225 0.10 µF 5% 50 200°C NP0 3
C1812H224J5GAF 1812/4532 0.22 µF 5% 50 200°C NP0 3
C0603H103J3GAF 0603/1608 0.01 µF 5% 25 200°C NP0 20
C0805H103J5GAF 0805/2012 0.01 µF 5% 50 200°C NP0 20
F211FM226K050C F211 22 µF 10% 50 150°C Metallized PPS 3
© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard  HTP ENG KIT 01 • 10/4/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com